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PREMIUM QUALITY OILS

PREMIUM QUALITY OILS

US GALLON (4 QT)

PAIL (5 GALLON)

DRUM (55 GALLON)

TOTE (265 GALLON)

cool PREMIUM QUALITY OILS

@ultra1plus  / www.ultra1plus.com+1 (888) 685-8721            support@ultra1plus.com

Coolant & Antifreeze
Coolant & Antifreeze
Coolant & Antifreeze
Coolant & Antifreeze
Coolant & Antifreeze
Coolant & Antifreeze
Coolant & Antifreeze
Coolant & Antifreeze
Coolant & Antifreeze
Coolant & Antifreeze
Coolant & Antifreeze
Coolant & Antifreeze

UL904

UL914

UL903

UL913

UL900

UL910

UL905

UL915

UL901

UL911

UL902

UL912

CATEGORYMID TYPE

PREMIXED 50/50
CONCENTRATE
PREMIXED 50/50
CONCENTRATE
PREMIXED 50/50
CONCENTRATE
PREMIXED 50/50
CONCENTRATE
PREMIXED 50/50
CONCENTRATE
PREMIXED 50/50
CONCENTRATE

COLOR

RED
RED
GREEN
GREEN
BLUE
BLUE
ORANGE
ORANGE
GOLD
GOLD
PINK
PINK

APLICATION

Heavy-Duty
Heavy-Duty

IAT (Inorganic Acid Technology)

Coolant & Antifreeze
Coolant & Antifreeze
Coolant & Antifreeze
Coolant & Antifreeze
Coolant & Antifreeze
Coolant & Antifreeze
Coolant & Antifreeze
Coolant & Antifreeze
Coolant & Antifreeze
Coolant & Antifreeze
Coolant & Antifreeze
Coolant & Antifreeze

UL934

UL944

UL933

UL943

UL930

UL940

UL935

UL945

UL931

UL941

UL932

UL942

CATEGORYMID TYPE

PREMIXED 50/50
CONCENTRATE
PREMIXED 50/50
CONCENTRATE
PREMIXED 50/50
CONCENTRATE
PREMIXED 50/50
CONCENTRATE
PREMIXED 50/50
CONCENTRATE
PREMIXED 50/50
CONCENTRATE

COLOR

RED
RED
GREEN
GREEN
BLUE
BLUE
ORANGE
ORANGE
GOLD
GOLD
PINK
PINK

APLICATION

Heavy-Duty
Heavy-Duty

OAT (Organic Acid Technology)

Coolant & Antifreeze
Coolant & Antifreeze
Coolant & Antifreeze
Coolant & Antifreeze
Coolant & Antifreeze
Coolant & Antifreeze

UL954

-

-

-

-

-

CATEGORYMID TYPE

PREMIXED 50/50
PREMIXED 50/50
PREMIXED 50/50
PREMIXED 50/50
PREMIXED 50/50
PREMIXED 50/50

COLOR

RED
GREEN
BLUE
ORANGE
GOLD
PINK

APLICATION

Heavy-Duty

NOAT (Nitrited Organic Acid Technology)


